CPL Playing Dates
Winter 2025

Mon 3rd, 10th, 17th Mar Hockey 5s

Sat 22nd Mar South Island Hockey 5s

Sat 29th Mar Porritt Cup
Sat 5th Apr Porritt Cup
Sat 12th Apr Porritt Cup
Sat 19th Apr Easter

Sat 26th Apr Championship Start

Fri 2nd May Double Header
Sat 3rd May Double Header
Sat 10th May
Sat 17th May

NN

Sat 24th May

Sat 3lst May x Kings Birthday (Mainland Cup)



CPL Playing Dates
Winter 2025

Sat 7th June / Heritage Round (Nunweek)

Sat 14th June

Sat 21st June Matariki (U21 Invitational)

Sat 28th June

Sat 5th July

Sat 12th July

Sat 19th July

Sat 26th July

AR

Sat 2nd Aug

Sat 9th Aug Playoff Round 1
Wed 13th Aug Playoff Round 2
Sat 16th Aug Finals



Division | Playing Dates
Winter 2025

Mon 3rd, 10th, 17th Mar Hockey 5s

Sat 22nd Mar South Island Hockey 5s

Sat 29th Mar / Pre-Season (Opt-In Friendly)

Sat 5th Apr Championship Start
Sat 12th Apr
Sat 19th Apr Easter

Sat 26th Apr

Sat 3rd May

Sat 10th May

Sat 17th May

NN

Sat 24th May




Division | Playing Dates
Winter 2025

Sat 3lst May

Kings Birthday (Mainland Cup)

Sat 7th June

Sat 14th June

Sat 21st June

Matariki

Sat 28th June

U18 Tournament (Opt-In Friendly)

Sat 5th July

U18 Tournament (Opt-In Friendly)

Sat 12th July

Sat 19th July

Sat 26th July
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Sat 2nd Aug
Sat 9th Aug Playoff Round 1
Sat 16th Aug Finals



Sunday League Playing Dates
Winter 2025

Sun 30th Mar

Pre-Season

\

Sun 6th Apr

/ Championship Start

Sun 13th Apr

Sun 20th Apr

Easter

Sun 27th Apr

Sun 4th May

Sun 11th May

Sun 18th May

Sun 25th May

Sun 1Ist June

Kings Birthday

Sun 8th June

SPISNNN A



Sunday League Playing Dates

Winter 2025

Sun 15th June

\

Sun 22nd June

? Matariki

Sun 29th June

‘\.

Sun 6th July

x School Holidays

Sun 13th July

Sun 20th July

Sun 27th July

Sun 3rd Aug

Sun 10th Aug

Sun 17th Aug

NN

Finals



Platinum Playing Dates
Winter 2025

Sun 27th Apr

Sun 4th May

Sun 11th May

Sun 18th May

Sun 25th May

Sun 1Ist June

Kings Birthday

Sun 8th June

Sun 15th June

SRS



Platinum Playing Dates
Winter 2025

Sun 22nd June ? Matariki

\.

Sun 29th June

Sun 6th July x School Holidays

Sun 13th July

Sun 20th July

Sun 27th July

Sun 3rd Aug

Sun 10th Aug

Sun 17th Aug Finals

NN



Mid Week Playing Dates

Winter 2025

Mon 7th Apr
Tues 8th Apr

Mon 14th Apr
Tues 15th Apr

Mon 21st Apr
Tues 22nd Apr

Easter

Mon 28th Apr
Tues 29th Apr

Mon 5th May
Tues 6th May

Mon 5th May
Tues 6th May

Mon 5th May
Tues 6th May

Mon 5th May
Tues 6th May

Mon 2nd June
Tues 3rd June

Kings Birthday

Mon 9th June
Tues 10th June

NN



Mid Week Playing Dates
Winter 2025

Mon 16th June
Tues 17th June

Mon 23rd June
Tues 24th June

Mon 30th June
Tues Ist July

Mon 7th July
Tues 8th July

Mon 14th July
Tues 15th July

Mon 21st July
Tues 22nd July

Mon 28th July
Tues 29th July

Mon 18th Aug
Tues 19th Aug

Mon 18th Aug
Tues 19th Aug

Mon 18th Aug
Tues 19th Aug

Finals

NN



Junior Playing Dates
Winter 2025

Fri 2nd May
Sat 3rd May

Fri 9th May
Sat 10th May

Fri 16th May
Sat 17th May

Fri 23rd May
Sat 24th May /

Fri 30th May
Kings Birthd
Sat 3lst May x oS BInEEy

Fri 6th June
Sat 7th June /
Fri 13th June /

Sat 14th June
Fri 20th June

'I' .k.
Sat 21st June / Matariki




Junior Playing Dates
Winter 2025

Fri 27th June /
Sat 28th June

Fri 4th Jul
" e x School Holidays

Sat 5th July
x School Holidays

Fri 11th July
Sat 12th July

Fri 18th July
Sat 19th July

Fri 25th July
Sat 26th July

Fri Ist Aug
Sat 2nd Aug

Fri 8th Aug
Sat 9th Aug

Fri 15th Aug
Sat 16th Aug

AR



